ECOLAB INC.

ECOLAB INC.
ISIN:  US2788651006

WKN: 278865100

Prehled
28.06.2024 17:44:59 51
Cena 230.00
223,50 EUR A
Zména ©  -045%(-1,00) — h
220.00 Iu"
. L Y I.'
Zakladni udaje A \ |
A i
ISIN US2788651006 210.00 w N T J'
Symbol ECL | W A
Burza Euronext Milan MTF Global 200.00 |l-.,.‘"
Equity Market
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical / Pharmaceutical 190.00 |
/ Health N
Typ cenného Akcie kM
papiru 180.00 Whpmy
Trzni 63.475 EUR
kapitalizace |
(mil.) 170,00
Benchmark S&P 500 J
12.2023 02.2024 04.2024 06.2024
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 222,80 EUR
(58) Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Prodej (Castka) 223,70 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
(58)
Oteviraci cena 223,50 EUR
Max 22350 EUR Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Min 223,50 EUR | Nastroje | Sektory Z trhu
gév;'zreéna' cena (predchozi 224,50 EUR Datum Nadpis Stahnout
en
L ) 19.12.2022 b Global Equity Ratings LA
Cena vazena obchodovanym 225,70 EUR J— ) )
objemem 28.11.2022 gl Global Equity Ratings 2
Objem (kusy) . 18.11.2022 2 Global Equity Ratings 2
Obchodovany objem . 31.10.2022 b o Global Equity Ratings 2y
Poéet obchodii 4 05.10.2022 gl Global Equity Ratings 2
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
VSechny burzy pro ECOLAB INC.
Futures a opce Burza [£] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany  Poget
Souvisejici Futures - objem (mil.) obchodu
Souvisejici Opce = Vienna Stock Exchange 28.06.2024 17:32 223,30 EUR 0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US2788651006&ID_NOTATION=439906295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2788651006&ID_NOTATION=439906295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2788651006&ID_NOTATION=439906295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fddb294eb3ffe780a9993a76b03e26062649abf5537dfad0ceb5b2a059c19a8&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42963bbf921e1629c&time=1719783206&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae38f0cb24fd516f88cefb6de1fa923a27b77b1087e5d2fbeaa823e9da254995&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd41f81cb8e19fd7e&time=1719783206&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=304879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25dadfd8c7781c7c87ccdb7d37d318c0b9f1f3ce4a1ca7d57ed2327fe9424990&idfile=57418&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57418%2F2022-11-18%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8edc3777d300dee57&time=1719783206&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=301521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81de6745b3b0c7652c64920a443dd688b0799f02cb68faabe63304e05b5b362e&idfile=57311&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57311%2F2022-10-31%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=218d5b87f9231f62d&time=1719783206&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=297764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=accd220b6ea9fa28048fae0479395907c9d6ffc517a6e57e7966f120bfacfea5&idfile=57185&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57185%2F2022-10-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=925d5a2ddf20dac82&time=1719783206&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304618
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Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

28.06.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024
26.06.2024
28.06.2024

28.06.2024

28.06.2024
28.06.2024

22:26
08:04
22:00
08:04
15:30
17:31

17:44

19:31
08:08

222,20 EUR
223,10 EUR
238,00 USD
224,80 EUR
240,30 USD
223,10 EUR

223,50 EUR

222,60 EUR
223,10 EUR

0,06
0,00
430,24
0,00
0,00
0,03
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

13

23.593
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2788651006-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2788651006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44989578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261869
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80087649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323570
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19464

ECOLAB INC.

Detaily
28.06.2024 17:44:59
Cena
223,50 EUR
Zména ©  -045% (-1,00)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US2788651006
Symbol ECL
Burza Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical / Pharmaceutical
/ Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 63.475 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 222,80 EUR
(58)
Prodej (€astka) 223,70 EUR
(58)
Oteviraci cena 223,50 EUR
Max 223,50 EUR
Min 223,50 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 224,50 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 225,70 EUR
objemem
Objem (kusy) -
Obchodovany objem -
Pocet obchodu 1
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +24,62% - -
Vykonn. (abs.) +44,15 - -
Beta 0,23 0,58 1,01
Volatilita 17,86 - -
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230.00
220.00
210.00
200.00 |l”1~"
190.00 |

180.00

170.00

5l

12,2023 02.2024

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

04.2024

06.2024

225,34 EUR (42)
219,86 EUR (8)

210,81 EUR (9)

-EUR (-)

228,30 EUR (24.06.2024)
176,65 EUR (08.01.2024)
)

)

—

-EUR

(_
-EUR (-
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ECOLAB INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

ECOLAB

Kontakty
ECOLAB INC.

1 Ecolab Place - 55102-2233 St. Paul
Telefon:+1-800-232-6522
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: ECOLAB INC.
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Profil spole¢nosti

Ecolab, Inc. engages in providing products and services in the field of water, hygiene, and
energy. It operates through the following segments: Global Industrial, Global Institutional
and Specialty, Global Energy and Life Science, and Other. The Global Industrial segment
relates to water, food and beverage, paper, and downstream operating segments. The
Global Institutional and Specialty segment refers to the institutional, specialty, and

healthcare operating segments. The Global Healthcare and Life Sciences segment includes

the healthcare and life sciences operations. The Other segment is involved in providing
services to detect, eliminate and prevent pests. The company was founded by Merritt J.
Osborn in 1923 and is headquartered in St. Paul, MN.

Clenové predstavenstva

Arthur Higgins

David
MacLennan

Eric Green
John Zillmer
Judson Althoff
Lionel Nowell
Michael Larson
Shari Ballard

Suzanne
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Tracy
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Beck
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Darrell Brown

David
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Joanne Jirik
Mullen

Mike Duijser

Scott Kirkland

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2788651006-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2788651006
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